



ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	32-8201A FAN ASSY SPINDLE	1
2	SPACER TRANSMISSION PLATE	8
3	SPINDLE ASSY 10K 50T VMC 3-BRG	1
4	DRAWBAR ASSY 10K 50T	1
5	SHCS 3/8-16 X 2 3/4	8
6	SHCS 1/2-13 X 1 1/2 DOMESTIC ONLY	6
7	SHCS 8-32 X 3/4	4
8	WASHER #10 FLAT SAE PLT	4
9	WASHER 3/8 SPLT LOCK PLT MED	8
10	WASHER 3/8 STEEL .120THK X 1.2500 X .400	8
11	NUT 6-32 HEX EXT KEP	4
12	OIL RESERVOR, 500ML	2
13	DRV BELT PCGT 8MGT-1200-36	1
14	SPINDLE FAN GASKET	1
15	GEARBOX OIL PUMP ASSEMBLY	1
16	TERM BLOCK 6 POLE 90A #4-#14 DEAD F	1
17	JBOX CVR SPNDL MTR TERMINAL BLOCK	1
18	PROX SWITCH NC 50IN	1
19	ISOLATOR TRANS	2
20	SPACER TRANS	1
21	BRKT MAG EBCDR (NEW WING)	1
22	HAAS MAGNETIC ENCODER 1.960 (NEW WING)	1
23	CAP TOP SPINDLE	1
24	THERMAL PROBE ASSEMBLY 8FT	1

SHEET 1 OF 1

EFFECTIVE DATE

JAN-2013

VMC SPINDLE HEAD ASSY 10,000RPM-50 TAPER-GBOX

SAP DOC NO./VER: 1000006809/01